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Dual tuned technology for optimum benefits.

Product Code

Film Colour

Film Thickness

Film Roll Sizes

Adhesive Chemistry

Release Liner Construction
Visible Light Transmitted
Visible Light Reflected int/ExT
Visible Glare Reduction
Solar Energy Rejected 15ER
Shading Co-Efficient

Solar Energy Absorbed

Heat Gain Co-Efficient sHGc
Winter U-Value ¢w/Mk)

Ultra Violet Protection
Protection Factor Rating
Daytime Privacy Rating
Warranty

5645

Solar Neutral

2.0mil

72" /60" /48" / 36" / 24"
(Dry) Water Activated
(BOPP) Polypropylene
4%

155415

52*

50*

57

50%

.50

578

99%

UPF50*

Low

Lifetime Residential / 12 Year Commercial
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film applied to 3mm (/8" clear glass. Published valuss are reﬁre_-r.antauw'&uf
» normial manufacturing tolerances within industry standards.




